conclusion of the event. All in favor.  

CONTRACT.  Window Restoration at Franklin Street Fire Station.  Motion made 
and seconded to award a contract for the Window Restoration at the Franklin Street Fire 
House to Foster Architects in the amount of twenty-four thousand two hundred and 
00/100 dollars ($24,200.00) and to authorize the Chair to sign on behalf of the Board.  
All in favor. 

CONTRACT.  DPW and Police Station Roof Project.  Motion made and seconded to 
award the contract for DPW and Police Station Roof Project to Corolla Roof of 
Winthrop, MA in the amount of one million two hundred forty-three thousand six